Citroen Berlingo Multispace 1.6 HDi 90 VTR 5dr

| May 2011
2011 CITROEN BERLINGO BREAKING FOR PARTS

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3
CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2
BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3
COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 15"
steel wheels with full wheel covers, ABS/EBD, Carpeted
loadspace, Cigarette lighter, Comfort pack - Berlingo Multispace,
Driver and passenger airbags, Front head restraints, Front
passenger airbag deactivation, Full size spare wheel,
Height/reach adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Isofix
system on outer rear seats, Large front door pockets, Look pack
- Berlingo Multispace, Overhead storage shelf, RD4 stereo radio
+ MP3 CD Player, Rear head restraints, Rear wiper, Service
interval indicator, Sokoban cloth uphostery, Super plus pack -
Berlingo Multispace, Trip computer, Twin sliding side doors,
Under floor storage compartment [row 2], Variable PAS

USED CARS JL|

84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1560

CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band: E (£195 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 7E

Reg: BXZ3560

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4380mm
1810mm
1852mm
5

675L

2040KG
630KG

45.6MPG

58.9MPG

53.3MPG

60L

5 SPEED
100MPH
14.3s
91.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



