

## Citroen Berlingo Multispace 1.6 HDi 90 VTR 5dr | May 2011

## **2011 CITROEN BERLINGO BREAKING FOR PARTS**







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give Tmet a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3 CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2 BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3 COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

## **Vehicle Features**

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 15" steel wheels with full wheel covers, ABS/EBD, Carpeted loadspace, Cigarette lighter, Comfort pack - Berlingo Multispace, Driver and passenger airbags, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Full size spare wheel, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Large front door pockets, Look pack - Berlingo Multispace, Overhead storage shelf, RD4 stereo radio + MP3 CD Player, Rear head restraints, Rear wiper, Service interval indicator, Sokoban cloth uphostery, Super plus pack - Berlingo Multispace, Trip computer, Twin sliding side doors, Under floor storage compartment [row 2], Variable PAS

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	7E
Reg:	BXZ3560

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4380mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1852mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	675L
Gross Weight:	2040KG
Max. Loading Weight:	630KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	45.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	100MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.3s
Engine Power BHP:	91.2BHP



